Wityk SAT F/6,

8mm/

Specyfikacja

Dane logistyczne

Gabaryt

Jednostka miary
100szt.
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1100szt.

50 100szt.

1100szt.

W001G001-A-10

Waga netto Waga brutto
0.003 Kg 0.003 Kg
16.5 Kg 17.5Kg

1 Kg 1Kg

Marka:
Inne

Producent:

LECHPOL ELECTRONICS
LESZEK Spotka
komandytowa

Kod produktu:
WTY0452

Kod EAN:
5901436706519

Szer. x Dt. x Wys.
llcmxllcmx2cm
35cmx40.5cmx15.5cm

lcmxlcmxlcm
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